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Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Thursday Aug. 24 @ Slippery Rock Area HS Slippery Rock Area HS 4:00PM
S
Wednesday

Aug. 30 @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

6:00PM

Saturday Sep. 02 @ Slippery Rock Area HS Slippery Rock Area HS TBA
Monday Sep. 11 * Redbank Valley High School Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 * @ Allegheny Clarion Valley H S Allegheny Clarion Valley H S 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 14 * Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 18 * North Clarion (KK) Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 * @ Venango Catholic High School Venango Catholic High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 Union High School (Rimersburg) Moniteau Main Gym 7:30PM
Monday Sep. 25 @ Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High

School
Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School

7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 26 * @ Keystone Junior/Senior High
School

Keystone Junior/Senior High
School

6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 28 * Clarion Area Junior/Senior High
School

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 03 * Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS
(KK)

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS 6:00PM

Wednesday Oct. 04 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

Moniteau Main Gym 7:00PM

Thursday Oct. 05 @ East Forest Jr/Sr High School East Forest Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 10 * @ Karns City High School Karns City High School 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 16 Karns City High School Moniteau Main Gym 7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 17 @ Union High School (Rimersburg) Union High School (Rimersburg) 7:00PM
Saturday Oct. 21 @ Elk County Catholic High School Elk County Catholic High School 8:30AM
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